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 0.909664001-1-F5 1  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.910733001-2-F4 2  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.910733001-3-F4 3  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.934510001-3-F7 4  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 F D # 7 ARCADIA  0.03514600

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.910733001-4-F4 5  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.910733001-5-F4 6  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000



SHERMAN COUNTY ASSESSOR

Tax Districts from 0 to 99999

DISTAUTH

11/12/25

10:39 AM

Page 2 

District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.910733001-6-F4 7  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.935581001-6-F4-R 8  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 8300 L B RECLAMATION  0.02484800

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.909664001-6-F5 9  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.518005001-6-V 10  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8601 LOUP CITY CITY  0.61616700

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 9450 LCC AIRPORT  0.00247400

 0.909664001-7-F5 11  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000
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 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.934512001-7-F5-R 12  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 8300 L B RECLAMATION  0.02484800

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.310508001-7-V-R 13  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8300 L B RECLAMATION  0.02484800

 8603 ASHTON VILLAGE  0.38629600

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.909117001-8-F2 14  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 F D #2 ROCKVILLE  0.00975300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.933965001-8-F2-R 15  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 F D #2 ROCKVILLE  0.00975300

 8300 L B RECLAMATION  0.02484800

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.929135001-8-F3 16  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 F D #3 BOELUS  0.02977100

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300
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 0.909664001-8-F5 17  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.934512001-8-F5-R 18  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 8300 L B RECLAMATION  0.02484800

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.215129001-8-V 19  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8604 ROCKVILLE VILLAGE  0.31576500

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.909117001-9-F2 20  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 F D #2 ROCKVILLE  0.00975300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.910733001-9-F4 21  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.912928001C-9-F6 22  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200
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 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7500 LITCH.CEMETERY  0.00260200

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.905057001-13-F1 23  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 F D #1 RAVENNA  0.00569300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.909117001(2)-6-F2 24  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 F D #2 ROCKVILLE  0.00975300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.910733001(2)-6-F4 25  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1458440015-4-F4 32  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1480390015C-4-F6 33  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7500 LITCH.CEMETERY  0.00260200
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 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1480390015C-9-F6 34  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7500 LITCH.CEMETERY  0.00260200

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1480390015C-10-F6 35  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7500 LITCH.CEMETERY  0.00260200

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.4900360015C-10-V 36  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7500 LITCH.CEMETERY  0.00260200

 8605 LITCHFIELD VILLAGE  0.35295900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1480390015C-11-F6 37  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7500 LITCH.CEMETERY  0.00260200

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1434430015-12-F1C 38  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100
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 7501 HAZARD CEMETERY  0.00327500

 7701 F D #1 RAVENNA  0.00569300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1454370015-11-F6 39  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.909664001(73)-1-F5 43  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.910733001(73)-2-F4 44  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.910733001(73)-6-F4 45  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.935581001(73)-6-F4-R 46  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 8300 L B RECLAMATION  0.02484800

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300
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 0.909664001(73)-7-F5 47  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.934512001(73)-7-F5-R 48  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 8300 L B RECLAMATION  0.02484800

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.9911920069B-12-F1C 49  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6175 SD 69B RAVENNA  0.62564300

 6275 RAVENNA 69 BOND 2025  0.06235700

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7501 HAZARD CEMETERY  0.00327500

 7701 F D #1 RAVENNA  0.00569300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.9879170069B-13-F1 50  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6175 SD 69B RAVENNA  0.62564300

 6275 RAVENNA 69 BOND 2025  0.06235700

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 F D #1 RAVENNA  0.00569300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.19724400100C-8-F3 51  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6176 SD 100 CENTURA  0.87324900

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 F D #3 BOELUS  0.02977100

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300
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 1.17316600100C-13-F1 52  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6176 SD 100 CENTURA  0.87324900

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 F D #1 RAVENNA  0.00569300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.26208500103H-1-F5 53  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6179 SD 103H ELBA  0.95756100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.012614001J-1-F5 54  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6180 SD CENTRAL VALLEY 60  0.65751200

 6274 NORTH LOUP SCOTIA 1J BOND  0.05057800

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 F D #5 ASHTON  0.01030000

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.2775430021V-3-F4 55  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6177 SD 21V ARCADIA  0.97195000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.3013200021V-3-F7 56  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6177 SD 21V ARCADIA  0.97195000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 F D # 7 ARCADIA  0.03514600

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.909117001-6-F2 59  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6101 SD # 1 LOUP CITY  0.60514000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200
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 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 F D #2 ROCKVILLE  0.00975300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1458440015-5-F4 60  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 F D #4 LOUP CITY  0.01136900

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1454370015(32)-11-F6 61  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1480390015C(32)-11-F6 62  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7500 LITCH.CEMETERY  0.00260200

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.1434430015(32)-12-F1C 63  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7501 HAZARD CEMETERY  0.00327500

 7701 F D #1 RAVENNA  0.00569300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.2422410015(32)-12-V-C 64  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6115 SD 15 LITCHFIELD  0.84025100

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100
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 7501 HAZARD CEMETERY  0.00327500

 8606 HAZARD VILLAGE  0.10449100

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.9931860069B(32)-11-F6 65  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6175 SD 69B RAVENNA  0.62564300

 6275 RAVENNA 69 BOND 2025  0.06235700

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.9957880069BC(32)-11-F6 66  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6175 SD 69B RAVENNA  0.62564300

 6275 RAVENNA 69 BOND 2025  0.06235700

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7500 LITCH.CEMETERY  0.00260200

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 0.9911920069B(32)-12-F1C 67  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6175 SD 69B RAVENNA  0.62564300

 6275 RAVENNA 69 BOND 2025  0.06235700

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7501 HAZARD CEMETERY  0.00327500

 7701 F D #1 RAVENNA  0.00569300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.0899900069B(32)-12-V-C 68  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6175 SD 69B RAVENNA  0.62564300

 6275 RAVENNA 69 BOND 2025  0.06235700

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7501 HAZARD CEMETERY  0.00327500

 8606 HAZARD VILLAGE  0.10449100

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.45947700105(32)-11-F6 69  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800
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 6105 SD # 105 PLEASANTON  0.84082200

 6205 SD 105 PLEASANTON BOND 20  0.11381900

 6206 PLEASANTON 105 BOND 2025  0.19965000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.46207900105-C(32)-11-F6 70  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6105 SD # 105 PLEASANTON  0.84082200

 6205 SD 105 PLEASANTON BOND 20  0.11381900

 6206 PLEASANTON 105 BOND 2025  0.19965000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7500 LITCH.CEMETERY  0.00260200

 7706 F D # 6 LITCHFIELD  0.01096200

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.45748300105(32)-12-F1C 71  100 SHERMAN COUNTY  0.23549800

 6105 SD # 105 PLEASANTON  0.84082200

 6205 SD 105 PLEASANTON BOND 20  0.11381900

 6206 PLEASANTON 105 BOND 2025  0.19965000

 6900 ESU # 10  0.01191200

 7100 CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7501 HAZARD CEMETERY  0.00327500

 7701 F D #1 RAVENNA  0.00569300

 9200 COUNTY AG SOCIETY  0.00197300

 1.49003600LITCHFIELD REDV 7 8507  8507 TROTTER DRY TERMINAL  1.49003600


